Lyngdal IL-FRIIDRETT
Sør Norsk mesterskap kast 4-kamp og 5-kamp, Lyngdal 18.09.04: RESULTATER
J 90: Adine Nikolaisen, Holum IL: 1.188
	Slegge 3kg
	Kule 3kg
	Diskos 750g
	Spyd 400 g
	Vekt

	11,82
	6,33
	14,19
	17,99
	

	211
	627
	160
	190
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	


Gutter 1992:
1:  Eirik Kjørkleiv, Lyngdal IL:2.182 poeng
	Slegge 2 kg
	Kule 3 kg
	Diskos 750
	Spyd 400 g
	vekt

	17,75
	7,47
	20,66
	27,16
	

	143
	682
	638
	719
	

	
	
	
	
	


2: Magnus Andreassen, Lyngdal IL1.658 
	slegge
	kule
	Disko
	Spyd
	vekt

	18,48
	6,31
	19,01
	19,47
	

	169
	527
	551
	411
	

	
	
	
	
	


3: Zlatko Tripic, Lyngdal IL 1.607 poeng
	slegge
	Kule
	Disko
	Spyd
	vekt

	20,89
	5,90
	19,65
	20,51
	

	290
	284
	588
	445
	

	
	
	
	
	


4: Ove Martin Knaben, Holum IL1.550
	Slegge
	kule
	Disko
	Spyd
	vekt

	16,85
	8,18
	16,83
	16,50
	

	88
	751
	447
	264
	

	
	
	
	
	


5:Joakim Sundnes, Lyngdal IL 1.291

	slegge
	kule
	Disko
	Spyd
	vekt

	15,78
	5,05
	17,49
	19,04
	

	34
	383
	480
	394
	

	
	
	
	
	


6: Stian Litland, Lyngdal IL 1.048

	slegge
	kule
	Disko
	Spyd
	vekt

	0
	4,99
	15,49
	16,50
	

	0
	376
	380
	292
	

	
	
	
	
	


G 1990: 
1: Sten Kristian Mydland, Lyngdal IL 1.861
	Slegge 4kg
	Kule 4 kg
	Diskos 1 kg
	Spyd 600g
	vekt

	31,08
	8,18
	19,09
	23,63
	

	900
	681
	20
	290
	

	
	
	
	
	


G 1989:
1: Kjetil Lindebø Toft, Holum IL 3.754
	Slegge 4 kg
	Kule 4 kg
	Diskos 1 kg
	Spyd 600 g
	Vekt 7,26

	37,55
	10,89
	28,98
	34,03
	15,22

	863
	724
	823
	596
	748

	
	
	
	
	


2: Joakim Strøm, Holum IL  743
	slegge
	Kule
	Diskos
	Spyd
	Vekt

	19,06
	8,27
	19,50
	22,64
	8,42

	18
	319
	0
	42
	364


G 1988:
1: Jan Olsen Røyland, Lyngdal IL  1.689 poeng
	Slegge 5kg
	Kule 5 kg
	Diskos 1,5
	Spyd 800 g
	Vekt 9,54kg

	31,31
	8,69
	22,48
	22,50
	11,25

	536
	532
	99
	0
	522

	
	
	
	
	


2: Karl Morgan Hegelstad, Lyngdal IL 987 poeng
	slegge
	kule
	Diskos
	spyd
	Vekt

	22,70
	7.91
	19,28
	24,33
	8,92

	110
	485
	0
	0
	392


G 1987:
1: Ole Martin Gabrielsen, Holum IL 1.424 poeng
	Slegge 5 kg
	Kule 5kg
	Diskos 1,5 kg
	Spyd 800 g
	Vekt 11,2 kg

	35,78
	10,45
	20,44
	22,00
	8,77

	404
	637
	0
	0
	383

	
	
	
	
	


MV40-44:
1: Torrey Enoksen, Lyngdal IL2.085 poeng  
	Slegge 7,26 kg
	Kule 7,26 kg
	Diskos 2 kg
	Spyd 800g
	Vekt 15,9 kg

	39,52
	8,04
	24,83
	18,46
	11,70

	556
	382
	364
	173
	610

	
	
	
	
	


MV 55-59:
1: William Edvardsen, Hannevikas IL 2.319 poeng
	Slegge 6kg
	Kule 5,5 kg
	Disko 1,5
	Spyd  700 kg
	Vekt 11,5 kg

	22,52
	9,12
	24,20
	28,72
	9,18

	377
	583
	398
	447
	514


2: Steinar Jakobsen, Hannevikas IL 2.172 poeng
	Slegge 
	Kule 
	Diskos 
	Spyd 
	Vekt 

	23,32
	8,61
	23,52
	21,52
	9,72

	395
	543
	383
	303
	551

	
	
	
	
	


MV 70-74: Per Sande, Hannevikas IL  2.426 poeng
	Slegge 4kg
	Kule 4kg
	Diskos 1kg
	Spyd | 600 g
	Vekt 9,1kg

	20,17
	6,72
	18,40
	16,08
	9,57

	477
	492
	461
	332
	664

	
	
	
	
	


M 85-89: 
1: Erling Svennevik, Oslo IL 4.319 poeng
	Slegge 4kg
	Kule 4kg
	Diskos 1kg
	Spyd 400
	Vekt 5,45

	24,59
	8,39
	20,99
	19,77
	12,98

	986
	786
	664
	614
	1269

	
	
	
	
	


2: Olav Nyvold, Hannevikas IL  2.208 poeng
	Slegge 
	Kule 
	Diskos 
	Spyd 
	Vekt 

	12,35
	5,16
	14,70
	15,40
	6,16

	421
	437
	425
	446
	479


